In re: Sofa Express

OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Dollars* Class**

1 HAY, BARRY 07-08024 330 $100.00 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
891 SCOUNTYRD 25 W $0.00 ()
ROCKPORT, IN 47635 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

2 HAYES, CHRISTOPHER 07-09024 s1426 $888.97 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
8711 WEBSTER ST $0.00 )
MURFREESBORO, TN 37129-8136 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

3 HAYES, DEBORAH 07-09024 s331 $1,371.09 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
957 CENTURY OAK $0.00 )
NASHVILLE, TN 37211 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

4 HAYES, JOSIE 07-09024 51427 $1,168.91 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
533 GRIFFIN CIRCLE $000  (U)
HERMITAGE, TN 37076 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

5 HAYES, KAREN 07-09024 s332 $1,077.46 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1793 STONEWALL DRIVE $000  (U)
NEWARK, OH 43055 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

6 HAYES, TED 07-09024 s1428 $667.79 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
6907 OAK RIDGE RD $0.00 )
MORGANTOWN, IN 46160 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

7 HAYNES, ELAINE 07-09024 s1429 $1,963.41 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
291 CADBURY DR $0.00 )]
GAHANNA, OH 43230 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

8 HAYS, WILSON 07-09024 333 $850.10 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
12761 HUTTON DR $0.00 L)
WALTON, KY 41084 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

9 HAYWARD, DENISE 07-09024 46 $2,512.31 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1947 ASHBURN DRIVE
DELAWARE. O 4306 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

10 HAYWOOD, LISA 07-09024 1431 $117.40 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
75 GAYLE DR $0.00 (7))
PICKERINGTON, OH 43147 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

11 HEADRICK, MICHAEL 07-09024 51432 $50.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
7843 BLUE JAY WAY $0.00  (U)
ZIONSVILLE, IN 46077 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

12 HEAGREN, HARRY 07-09024 $1433 $50.00 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
16641 MURRAY ROAD $0.00 ()
MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

13  HEARING, PHILIP 07-09024 51434 $238.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
63605 TERRY LANE $0.00 V)

CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees.

**(A) - Administrative
(P) - Priority

(S) - Secured
{V) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying.the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 1 of 9

EXHIBIT A

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Page 1 of 9

Exhibit A - Claims



In re: Sofa Express
OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Doliars* Class**

14 HEBENSTREIT, SHARON 07-09024 51435 $1,455.20 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
545 WOODLAND CT $0.00  (U)
WEST JEFFERSON, OH 43162 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

15 HEGER, CAM 07-09024 1436 $123.83 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5911 LESOURDSVILLE $0.00 w
HAMILTON, OH 45011 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

16 HEIDELBERG, NICOLE 07-09024 51437 $367.29 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
4502 BELLCHIME DRIVE $0.00 (7))
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46235 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

17 HEIMAN, MATTHEW 07-09024 51438 $334.03 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5123 MAYVIEW ROAD $0.00 (V)
LYNDHURST, OH 44124 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

18 HEITMAN, SUZANNE 07-09024 s1439 $1,605.56 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2005 FOXCLIFFE EST. N $0.00  (U)
MARTINSVILLE, IN 46151 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

19 HELMERICK, CHAD 07-09024 1440 $52.50 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
14075 FARMSTEAD DR $0.00  (U)
FORTVILLE, IN 46040 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

20 HELMS, KENNETH 07-08024 s1441 $40.48 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
4232 DC DR $0.00 )
CONCORD, NC 28025 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

21 HELTON, DENNIS 07-09024 $1442 $50.00 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5205 WELNEY RUN $0.00  (U)
LIBERTYTOWNSHIP, OH 45044 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

22 HEMMELGARN, JANICE 07-09024 1443 $314.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
6362 ADAMS CIRCLE $0.00 )
DAYTON, OH 45459 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

23 HEMMELGRAN, NIKKI 07-09024 $1444 $1,728.01 P CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
824 MARY LANE $0.00 V)
COLDWATER, OH 45828 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

24 HEMSATH, ANNIE 07-09024 1445 $50.00 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
674 WISCHER DR $0.00  (U)
COVINGTON, KY 41015 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

25 HENDERSHOT, MONICA 07-09024 51446 $1,541.57 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
84 MALLARD GLEN APT 6 $0.00 (V)
DAYTON, OH 45458 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

26 HENDERSHOT, TEGAN 07-09024 s335 $123.14 P} CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
3867 CHESTNUT RIDGE LOOP $0.00  (U)
GAHANNA, OH 43230 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penaities and/or fees. **(A) - Administrative (S) - Secured
(P) - Priority (U) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 2 of 9 12/17/2010 2:17:03 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Exhibit A - Claims Page 2 of 9



In re: Sofa Express
OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Dollars* Class**
27 HENDRICKSON, MATTHEW E & MELANIE 07-09024 333 $1,100.00 L) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
6315 CHARLES AVE
PARMA, OH 44129 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.
28 HENN, DON 07-09024 51447 $2,056.36 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2644 VALLEY TRAIL DR $0.00 )

VILLA HILLS, KY 41017 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

29 HENSLEY, DENISE 07-09024 51448 $524.70 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
162 FIELDCREST DRIVE $0.00 (U

CENTRAL. SC 20630 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

30 HENSLEY, MARY 07-09024 1449 $1,222.27 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
PO BOX 271 $0.00 7))

HOT SPRINGS, NC 28743 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

31 HENTZ, MARGARET 07-09024  s1450 $161330 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
13919 SHELBORNE RD $000 (V)

WESTFIELD, IN 46074 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

32 HERKE, KRIiSTI 07-09024 $336 $953.98 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
301 RICHARDT $000 (V)
EVANSVILLE, IN 47711 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

33 HEROLD, DILCIA 07-09024 s1451 $150.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
4690 JULIAN DR $0.00 )
COLUMBUS, OH 43227 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

34 HERRBERG, JOANNA 07-09024 1454 $100.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1498 FUDGE DR $0.00 7))
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45434 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

35 HERRENBRUCK, HEATHER 07-09024 51453 $489.69 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
408 WILLS AVE $0.00 ()
EVANSVILLE, IN 47712 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

36 HERRING, CLIFFORD 07-09024 $1452 $30.00 (P} CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
7866 MELODY LANE $0.00 W)
NEWBURGH, IN 47630 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

37 HERRINGDINE, LAUREN & JUSTIN 07-09024 $1455 $1,000.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2903 WOODSTONE DR $000 (V)
MIDDLEBERG, FL 32068 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

38 HERROD, MICHAEL 07-09024 1456 $5.49 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
101 RAPID WATER CT $0.00  (U)
CHRISTIANA, TN 37037 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

39 HERZBERGER, TERRY 07-09024 1457 $95.00 P CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
33521 NORTH BURR OAK DRIVE $000 ()
SOLON, OH 44139 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees. **(A) - Administrative (S) - Secured
(P) - Priority (V) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying_the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 3 of 9 12/17/2010 2:17:03 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Exhibit A - Claims Page 3 of 9



In re: Sofa Express
OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Dollars* Class**

40 HESS, STEPHANIE 07-09024 s337 $1,515.81 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5149 CHAFFINCH CT $0.00 7))
DUBLIN, OH 43017 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

41 HESSE, TOM 07-09024 $1458 $248.23 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1432 STOCKTON AVE $0.00 )
DAYTON, OH 45409 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

42 HEWITT, BRANDIE 07-09024 1459 $10.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
616 HILLGREEN ST $0.00 )
BOWLING GREEN, KY 421014427 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

43 HICKEY, BRIAN 07-09024 s338 $200.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
849 SANDALWOOD DR $0.00 L)
ELYRIA, OH 44035 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

44 HICKLEN, PATRICK 07-09024 51461 $1,162.04 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
8211 LENOX CREEKSIDE DR #7 $0.00 V)
ANTIOCH, TN 37013 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

45 HICKMAN, LISA 07-09024 s339 $319.49 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2030 PROVIDENCE AVE $0.00 (V)
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

46 HICKS, JIM 07-09024 $1460 $162.57 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
24570 ST RT 511 $0.00 7))
WELLINGTON, OH 44090 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

47 HICKS, SHARON 07-09024 51462 $829.95 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2188 INCHCLIFF RD $0.00 V)
COLUMBUS, OH 43221 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

48 HIDY, KIRBY 07-09024 5340 $1,685.85 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
329 N NORTH ST $0.00  (U)
WASHINGTON C H, OH 43160 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

49 HiLL, CRYSTAL 07-09024 s341 $40.50 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
3265 CREASON CIRCLE $0.00 W
WALKERTOWN, NC 27051 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

50 HILL, JOANNE 07-09024 51463 $95.67 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
111 PARADISE LN $0.00 L)
WINCHESTER, TN 37398 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

51  HILL, JOSHUA 07-09024 1464 $520.00 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
19 FULTON AVE. $0.00 (V)
NEWARK, OH 43055 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

52 HILL, LORRIE 07-09024 342 $895.44 P CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
3410 DELAMERE DRIVE $0.00 ()
MATTHEWS, NC 28104 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees. **(A) - Administrative (S) - Secured
(P) - Priority {U) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 4 of 9 12/17/2010 2:17:04 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Exhibit A - Claims Page 4 of 9



In re: Sofa Express
OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Dollars* Class**

53 HILLENBURG, LLOYD 07-09024 $1465 $370.99 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
617 COTTAGE LN $0.00 )]
GREENWOOD, IN 46143 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

54 HINTEN, JUDY 07-09024 $1466 $600.00 P CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1001 MARTIN GROVE CT $0.00  (U)
WESTERVILLE, OH 43081 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

55 HINTERSCHIED, REGINA 07-09024 5343 $1,200.80 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
328 S BROADLEIGH $0.00  (U)
COLUMBUS, OH 43209 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

56 HIPENBECKER, DAVID 07-09024 s344 $266.20 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5140 CHUKKER POINT LN $0.00  (U)
CINCINNATI, OH 45244 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

57 HIRSHBERG, DARLENE 07-09024 $1467 $480.38 (Gd] CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
9208 17TH DRIVE WEST $0.00 (V)
BRADENTON, FL. 34209 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

58 HOARE, MONA LISA 07-09024 51468 $133.60 ) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
6118 WEST 54TH STREET $0.00  (U)
PARMA, OH 44129 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

59 HOBGOOD, GREG 07-09024 s345 $230.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
917 TREELANE DR $0.00 )
NEWBURGH, IN 47630 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

60 HOCH, JENNIFER 07-09024 1469 $18.90 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5907 OLD FOX TRAIL $0.00 v
GREENSBORO, NC 27407 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

61 HOCKER, SHENA 07-09024 1470 $100.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
11750 COMMONS DR $0.00 (V)
CINCINNATI, OH 45246 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

62 HOEBER, DANIEL 07-09024 $346 $1,036.41 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
4703 BELLEMEADOW RD $0.00 (V)
MENTOR, OH 44060 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

63 HOERETH, JENNIFER 07-09024 51472 $652.35 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
37 CARNABY $0.00 L)
BROWNSBURG, IN 46112 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

64 HOERTT, CAROL 07-09024 1471 $677.65 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
9715 NORTHDOWNS LANE $0.00 (V)
HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

65 HOFMANN, ANTHONY 07-09024 $1473 $513.21 (4] CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1190 NATURE RUN RD $0.00 (V)
BATAVIA, OH 45103 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees. **(A) - Administrative (S) - Secured
(P) - Priority (V) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 5 of 9 12/17/2010 2:17:04 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Exhibit A - Claims Page 5 of 9



Creditor Name / Address

In re: Sofa Express

Case Number Claim Number

Totél Claim

OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Reason For Proposed Disallowance

66

HOFMEISTER, BRANDI
196 LOVE AVE
GREENWOOD, IN 46142

07-09024 s1474

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

Claim Dollars* Class**
$397.00 (P)
$0.00 (V)

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

67

HOGAN, ROY
3271 CHARLIE MORAN HWY
HORSECAVE, KY 42749

07-09024 s1475

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

68

HOGE, CHRISTINE
10384 WILBERT

WILLOUGHBY HILLS, OH 44094

07-09024 s347

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

69

HOLDERFIELD, DONNA&ZMARVIN

8424 FOX HOLLOW RD
EVANSVILLE, IN 47725

07-09024 $1476

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

70

HOLE, JUSTIN
19004 COURSEVIEW RD
NOBLESVILLE, IN 46060

07-09024 s1477

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

7

HOLLANDSWORTH, JILL
1138 HAYWARD CIRCLE
MILFORD, OH 45150

07-09024 s986

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

$1,606.40 P)
$0.00 ((®)]
$400.00 P
$0.00 V)
$50.00 P)
$0.00 )
$401.94 P)
$0.00 )
$266.24 P)
$0.00 )

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

72

HOLLERING, SHAUN
10400 HILLSBOROUGH DR
FISHERS, IN 46037

07-08024 51480

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

73

HOLLORAN, LESLIE
2220 FISHER AVE
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46224

07-09024 $348

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

74

HOLLOWAY, BELINDA
11713 PLACER MAPLE LN
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

07-09024 s1478

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

75

HOLLOWAY, ROSE
8153 HOWE RD
BURLINGTON, KY 41005

07-09024 $1479

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

76

HOLLOWAY, TAMMI
80 LEXINGTON BLVD
DELAWARE, OH 43015

07-09024 s1481

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

77

HOLMAN, SUSAN
46 MEADOW VILLAGE LN
ASHEVILLE, NC 28803

07-09024 51482

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

$1,430.96 P)
$0.00 L)
$483.35 P
$0.00 V)
$131.43 P)
$0.00 V)
$576.79 (P)
$0.00 (V)
$194.26 P)
$0.00 (V)
$657.15 P)
$0.00 (V)

CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees.

**(A) - Administrative
(P) - Priority

(S) - Secured
(U) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying'the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 6 of 9

12/17/2010 2:17:04 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc

Exhibit A - Claims

Page 6 of 9



Creditor Name / Address

In re: Sofa Express

Case Number Claim Number

Total

Claim
Claim Doliars* Class**

OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Reason For Proposed Disaliowance

78 HOLMES, TAMMY 07-09024  s1483 $230.96  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5395 WADDELL HOLLOW RD $0.00  (U)
FRANKLIN, TN 37064-9467 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

79 HOLT, GINA 07-09024  s1484 $2,42500  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
900 SHADOW LANE $11,012.64 o)
MT JULIET, TN 37122 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

80 HOLT, KAREN 0709024 $1485 $684.79  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
12240 LYONS STREET $000  (U)
JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32224 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

81 HOLT, NORA 0709024 1486 $21243  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
404 THURBER DR W APT 3 $0.00 )
COLUMBUS, OH 43215 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

82 HOLTON, TIM 0709024  s349 $1.20657  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
8222 CHESSWOOD DR #5 $0.00 w
CINCINNATI, OH 45239 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

83 HONEYCUTT, DAVE 0709024 1487 $237062  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1576 MALDEN CT $0.00 L)
LINCOLNTON, NC 28092 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

84 HONG DANG, JOHN 0709024  s1488 $750.73  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1170 GLEN FIELD DR $0.00 )
SALISBURY, NC 28147 SOFA EXPRESS, ING.

85 HOOVER, DAVID 0709024  s1480 $149655  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
11783 COOPERS RUN $0.00 )
STRONGSVILLE, OH 44149 SOFA EXPRESS, ING.

86 HOOVER, GREGORY 0709024 1490 $5000  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
3380 ASHLEY LN $0.00  (U)
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46224 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

87 HOPES, KIMBERLY 07-09024 350 $500.00  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2629 SHENANDOAH AVE. $0.00  (U)
CHARLOTTE, NC 28205 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

88 HOPGOOD, AMY 07-09024  s1491 $14296  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
4730 WATERWHEEL WAY $0.00  (U)
OWENSBORO, KY 42303 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

89 HOPPER, NEIL 07-09024 1492 $72846  (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
6167 PRIMROSE LANE $0.00  (U)

FAIRFIELD, OH 45014

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees.

**(A) - Administrative
(P) - Priority

{S) - Secured
(V) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying'the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 7 of 9

12/17/2010 2:17:05 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Page 7 of 9

Exhibit A - Claims



in re: Sofa Express

OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Dollars* Class**

90 HORN, DENNIS 07-09024 $1494 $18.20 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5475 CHOCTAW LANE $0.00 )
HAMILTON, OH 45011 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

91 HORNER, BONNIE 07-09024 51493 $71.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
8820 TIMBERWOOD DR $000  (U)
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46234 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

92 HORNSBY, MATT 07-09024 $1495 $122.76 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
5421 HARRISBURG-GEORGESVILLE R $0.00  (U)
GROVE CITY, OH 43123 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

93 HORSLEY, ADRENA 07-09024 $1496 $1,000.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2733 E TOWER DR #432 $000  (U)
CINCINNATI, OH 45238 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

94 HORTON, DENISE 07-09024 51497 $2,060.20 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1023 YELLOW BEE RD $0.00  (U)
INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

95 HORVATH, JENNIFER 07-09024 51499 $694.58 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
254 TRURO CT $0.00 ()
LEBANON, OH 45036 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

96 HORVATH, JOSEPH 07-09024 $1498 $368.37 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1880 PINEWOOD DR $0.00 L)
BRUNSWICK, OH 44212 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

97 HORWARTH, STEVEN 07-09024 s351 $381.97 (P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
1185 HURON CT $0.00 7))
SIDNEY, OH 45365 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

98 HOSEY, STEVE 07-09024 1500 $633.59 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
920 WOODMONT BLVD H-8 $0.00 V)
NASHVILLE, TN 37204 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

99 HOSLER, MATT 07-09024 1501 $92.82 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
2353 FEATHERSTON DR $0.00 (U)
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342 SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

100 HOSTETLER, BECKY 07-09024 1502 $50.00 P) CLAIM HAS BEEN SATISIFED
6206 WARD ROAD $0.00 V)

EVANSVILLE, IN 47711

SOFA EXPRESS, INC.

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees.

(P) - Priority

**(A) - Administrative

(S) - Secured
(V) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asseried on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is cosrect or appropriate.

Page 8 of 9

12/17/2010 2:17:05 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc

Exhibit A - Claims

Page 8 of 9



In re: Sofa Express
OMNIBUS 11: EXHIBIT A - PAID CUSTOMER DEPOSIT CLAIMS

Creditor Name / Address Case Number Claim Number Total Claim Reason For Proposed Disallowance
Claim Dollars* Class**

Totals: $63,835.96 P)
$12,112.64 v

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unfiquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees. **(A) - Administrative {S) - Secured
(P) - Priority (V) - Unsecured

The classification of the claims set forth herein is the classification asserted on the filed proof of claim. The Debtors include such classification for the purpose of identifying the
claim to which the objection applies. The inclusion of the classification shall not constitute an acknowledgement by the Debtors that such classification is correct or appropriate.

Page 9 of 9 12/17/12010 2:17:05 PM

Case 3:07-bk-09024 Doc 1016-1 Filed 01/04/11 Entered 01/04/11 13:33:38 Desc
Exhibit A - Claims Page 9 of 9



